Manually Operated Type
AK3652/4652 Series
Air Operated Type
AK3542/4542 Series
Actuation is 90 degrees open to closed with a cutout window, on both sides of raised
rectangular section, providing visual status of open or closed state.
Compact and lightweight by modifying the knob design
The knob is a unique design that combines a scalloped round knob

DiaphragmSeat
Body
How to Order
Connections
Code Connections AK3 AK4
4T 1/4 inch compression
 —
4BR Rc 1/4
4BRN R 1/4
4 NPT 1/4 female
4N NPT 1/4 male
6T 3/8 inch compression
— 
6BR Rc 3/8
6BRN R 3/8
6 NPT 3/8 female
6N NPT 3/8 male
Note)  Only available with same type fittings inlet and
outlet.
Seat material
Code Material
No code PCTFE (Standard)
VS Polyimide
Ports
Code Ports
2P 2 ports
Material
Code Body material
S 316 SS
Model
Code Status Maximum operating pressure
542 Normally closed (N.C.) 125 psig (0.9 MPa)
Size
Code Cv
3 0.29
4 0.5
(Inlet) (Outlet)
Construction Wetted Parts Material
Wetted Parts S
Body 316 SS
Diaphragm Ni-Co Alloy
Seat PCTFE (Option: Polyimide)
AK3542
3 4T4TAK 542 S 2P
814
¡Body material: 316 SS
¡Normally closed
Diaphragm Valves for General Applications
AK3542 & 4542 Series
Air operated type
RoHS
45
°
Connections:   N,    BRNConnections: 4T, 6T Connections: 4, 6,    BR4
6
4
6
4
6
M5 x 0.8
Actuation port
ø1.57 (40)

DiaphragmSeat
Body
How to Order
Connections
Code Connections AK3 AK4
4T 1/4 inch compression
 —
4BR Rc 1/4
4BRN R 1/4
4 NPT 1/4 female
4N NPT 1/4 male
6T 3/8 inch compression
— 
6BR Rc 3/8
6BRN R 3/8
6 NPT 3/8 female
6N NPT 3/8 male
Note)  Only available with same type fittings inlet and
outlet.
Seat material
Code Material
No code PCTFE (Standard)
VS Polyimide
Ports
Code Ports
2P 2 ports
Material
Code Body material
S 316 SS
Model
Code Knob Maximum operating pressure
652 1/4 turn indicating round knob
with a raised rectangular section
250 psig (1.7 MPa)
Size
Code Cv
3 0.29
4 0.5
(Inlet) (Outlet)
Construction Wetted Parts Material
Wetted Parts S
Body 316 SS
Diaphragm Ni-Co Alloy
Seat PCTFE (Option: Polyimide)
AK3652
3 4T4TAK 652 S 2P
816
¡Body material: 316 SS
Diaphragm Valves for General Applications
AK3652 & 4652 Series
Manually operated type
RoHS
45
°
ø1.50 (38)
2.
17
 (
55
)
0.
44
 (
11
.2
)
2 x Compression
B
A
2 x Rc, NPT female
A
2 x R, NPT male
B